College Men's 4xMile Championship of America
EVENT 551 SATURDAY 1:05 PM
Presented by PECO

Records

NR Georgetown 15:52.56 2024
CR Villanova 15:51.91 2024
PR Villanova 15:51.91 2024

The rain and wind really picked up as the race progressed, resulting in the field staying in a pack for the first two legs. Penn
State, Middle Tennessee State, Yale, and Virginia all took turns leading the race at some point in those laps. The field began
to spread out at the start of the third leg, as UNC sprinted to the lead. The lead pack thinned until there was the leading pack
of three: UNC, Washington, and Villanova. Virginia was about 5 meters back during the third leg. Villanova kept trying to surge
ahead of UNC in the closing lap of the third leg, but UNC would not yield. Villanova and UNC ran side-by-side on the final
curve and came to the final exchange fairly even, slowing down in the process which allowed Washington and Virginia to close
the gaps on them. These four stayed close throughout the final leg. At the bell lap, UNC maintained the lead with Villanova
sitting on the outside shoulder, while Washington and Virginia were just behind both of them. With 300m to go, Washington
surged on the outside to pass Villanova and UNC, but UNC responded, returning to the lead on the final curve. At the end of
the final curve, Washington passed UNC as UNC’s form began to falter. Villanova managed to pass UNC in the final 50
meters but could not catch Washington, as Washington won their first Relay wheel in the event.

RESULTS

PLACE TEAM RESULT 1MILE = 2MILE = 3MILE = 4MILE POS BIB

1 Washington 16:24.61  4:08.90 8:16.70 12:18.51 16:24.61 3 D
*Ronan McMahon-Staggs, Martin Barco, Rhys Hammond, Nathan - 4:07.81 = 4:01.81 = 4:06.10
Green Pl:4 PL6 |2 Pl:412 Pl:113
Villanova 16:24.92 | 4:09.36 8:15.52 12:15.96 16:2492 1 A

*Devon Comber, Bailey Habler, Marco Langon, Liam Murphy 4:06.16 @ 4:00.44 = 4:08.97

P:7  Pl:215 P11 P2 |1
North Carolina 16:25.19 | 4:08.84 8:16.00 12:16.03 16:25.19 2 B
*Aiden Neal, Colton Sands, Parker Wolfe, Ethan Strand - 4:07.16 © 4:00.04 = 4:09.17
PI: 3 PI:3 P:2 11 PL3 |1
Virginia 16:25.40 | 4:08.47 8:16.54 12:16.92 16:25.40 4 E
*Will Daley, Justin Wachtel, James Donahue, Gary Martin - 4:08.07 - 4:00.39 = 4:08.48
P:2 P53 PI:312 P4 |1
Notre Dame 16:30.29 |4:09.52 8:19.30 12:26.06 16:30.29 7 H
*Michael Danzi, Drew Griffith, CJ Singleton, Daelen Ackley - 4:09.79 = 4:.06.76 = 4:04.23
PI: 8 PI: 8 PI:7 11 Pl:5 12
Texas A&M 16:31.10 [4:11.00 8:17.26 12:26.54 16:31.10 8 |
Cooper Cawthra, Diego Heredia, Ondrej Gajdos, Gilbert Rono - 4:06.27 = 4:09.28 = 4:04.57
PI:10 - PI:7 13 PI:8 |1 PL6 12
Penn State 16:32.32 [ 4:07.99 8:16.37 12:22.44 16:32.32 10 K
*Jake Allen, Ryan Watson, Nick Sloff, Christopher DeSousa - 4:08.39 = 4:06.07 = 4:09.88
Pl:1 P4 |-3 PL:5 |-1 Pl7 |-2
Yale 16:34.34 [ 4:11.28 8:15.34 12:26.92 16:34.34 11 L
*Winslow Atkeson, Owen Karas, Leo Brewer, Brian Gamble - 4:04.07 = 4:11.58 = 4:07.43
P:11 P71 710 P9 |-8 P8 11
Wisconsin 16:37.65 |[4:10.54 8:19.42 12:25.58 16:37.65 5 F
*Bryce Stachewicz, Bob Liking, Matan Ivri, Liam Newhart - 4:08.89 = 4:06.17 = 4:12.07
PI:9 Pl:9 P:6 13 P9 |-3
Georgia Tech 16:40.66 | 4:09.35 8:21.30 12:31.32 16:40.66 13 R
*Charlie Smith, Alexander Arrambide, Chris Cherono, John Jessup - 4:11.96 @ 4:10.02 = 4:09.34
Pl: 6 PI: 10 PI: 10 PI:10
14
1 Michigan 16:52.05 |4:09.33 8:21.60 12:36.44 16:52.05 9 J
*Riley Flemington, Heath McAllister, Marcus Reilly, Caleb Jarema - 4:12.28 © 4:14.84 © 4:15.61
PI: 5 PI: 11 PI: 11 PI: 11

A< =

H OB =

10

f aK®

16
12 @ Middle Tennessee 17:16.03 | 4:12.22 8:29.79 12:52.14 17:16.03 12 P
*Carmelo Cannizzaro, Brian Kiptoo, Allan Kiplagat, Mackdonald - 4:17.57 © 4:22.36  4:23.89
Songok PI:12 PI:12 PI:12 Pl:12

DNS Georgetown 6 G
James Dunne, Akshay Vadul, Colin Kirkpatrick, Charlie North



EVENT

Relays
15:51.91
15:52.30
15:52.56
16:04.54
16:07.39
16:07.96
16:08.65
16:08.81
16:09.67
16:09.84

Clemson

Y
O

Navy

vz &

HISTORY

Top 10
Villanova
Virginia
Georgetown
Michigan
lona
Arkansas
Notre Dame
Arkansas
Oregon

Arkansas

2024
2024
2024
2005
2024
1999
2024
2000
2014
2002

Recent Champions

2024
2023
2022
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

Gideon Kiplimo, Victor Ndiwa, Garrett Brown, Sawyer Dagan

Luke Nester, Matthew Newell, James Partlow, Dane Eike

Villanova
Villanova
Texas
Wisconsin
Villanova
Oregon
Penn
Villanova
Oregon

Oregon

15:51.91
16:14.03
16:17.45
16:39.82
16:23.75
16:21.81
16:26.30
16:18.07
16:09.67
16:17.57

Most Victories

22
20
15
10

[ N O N )

Villanova
Arkansas
Michigan
Penn
Penn State
Cornell
Indiana
Manhattan
Oregon

Texas


https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1752
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1487
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1575
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1515
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1380
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1627
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1380
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1632
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1380
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1734
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1784
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1632
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1637
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1632
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1632
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1751
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1380
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1575
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1637
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1635
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1440
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1513
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1550
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1632
https://pennrelaysonline.com/Results/team.aspx?s=1734

College Men's 4x400 College

EVENT 584 SATURDAY 5:25 PM

Records

ER Auburn 3:04.53 1986

IN-PROGRESS STANDINGS
PLACE TEAM

1

High Point
*Marquis Belle, Camerin Williams, Aidan Britt, Tim Brown

Georgetown

*Jaden Marchan, Natanael Vigo Catala, Nicholas Givan, Joshua Davenport

Villanova
*Salvatore Barretta, Luke Rakowitz, Ethan Walls, James Milgie

William & Mary
*Jacob Robinson, David Seekford, Charlie Bestic, Austin Rice

UMBC
*Jaeden Burke, Marquis Miller, Alim Raji, Alpha Balde

Lock Haven
*Matthew Muthler, Josiah Schans, Peter Bellomo, Ryan Miller

Monroe
*Anthony Barrett, Dwayne Fleming, Tinashe Bure, Modou Sanneh

Monmouth
Andrew Beers, Aiden Baldelli, William Freeman, Jordan Ricketts

East Stroudsburg
Mark Jackson, Jaden Johnson, Jaden Collins, Tyler Boone

RESULT
3:07.89

3:10.00

3:11.05

3:11.11

3:14.06

3:14.99

3:16.20

1600

3:07.89
45.94
Pl 1

3:10.00
46.53
PL2 12

3:11.05
47.89
PI:3

3:11.11
48.08
P4 |2

3:14.06
49.68
PI:5

3:14.99
46.92
Pl:6 11

3:16.20
48.27
PL7 I

1200

2:21.95
47.42
PI:1

2:23.48
47.41
Pl: 4

2:23.16
46.66
PL:3 12

2:23.03
47.52
PI: 2

2:24.39
48.61
PL5 |-2

2:28.08
49.37
PI:7

2:27.93
49.41
P16

800
1:34.54
PI:1
1:36.07
Pl: 4
1:36.50
PI:5
1:35.51
Pl: 2
1:35.79
PI:3
1:38.71
PI:7
1:38.53

P16

LN

BIB
BA

BF

Bl

BC

BB

BH

BE

BG

BD



