

## College Men's 4xMile Championship of America

EVENT 551 SATURDAY 1:05 PM

### Presented by PECO

Rec	ords		
NR	Georgetown	15:52.56	2024
CR	Villanova	15:51.91	2024
PR	Villanova	15:51.91	2024

The rain and wind really picked up as the race progressed, resulting in the field staying in a pack for the first two legs. Penn State, Middle Tennessee State, Yale, and Virginia all took turns leading the race at some point in those laps. The field began to spread out at the start of the third leg, as UNC sprinted to the lead. The lead pack thinned until there was the leading pack of three: UNC, Washington, and Villanova. Virginia was about 5 meters back during the third leg. Villanova kept trying to surge ahead of UNC in the closing lap of the third leg, but UNC would not yield. Villanova and UNC ran side-by-side on the final curve and came to the final exchange fairly even, slowing down in the process which allowed Washington and Virginia to close the gaps on them. These four stayed close throughout the final leg. At the bell lap, UNC maintained the lead with Villanova sitting on the outside shoulder, while Washington and Virginia were just behind both of them. With 300m to go, Washington surged on the outside to pass Villanova and UNC, but UNC responded, returning to the lead on the final curve. At the end of the final curve, Washington passed UNC as UNC's form began to falter. Villanova managed to pass UNC in the final 50 meters but could not catch Washington, as Washington won their first Relay wheel in the event.

#### **RESULTS**

PLACE	TEAM		RESULT	1 MILE	2 MILE	3 MILE	4 MILE	POS	BIB
1	W	Washington *Ronan McMahon-Staggs, Martin Barco, Rhys Hammond, Nat Green	<b>16:24.61</b> han	4:08.90 - Pl: 4	8:16.70 4:07.81 PI: 6 \ J-2	12:18.51 4:01.81 Pl: 4 ↑2	16:24.61 4:06.10 Pl: 1 †3	3	D
2	W	Villanova *Devon Comber, Bailey Habler, Marco Langon, Liam Murphy	16:24.92	4:09.36 - Pl: 7	8:15.52 4:06.16 Pl: 2 ↑5	12:15.96 4:00.44 Pl: 1 ↑1	16:24.92 4:08.97 Pl: 2 J-1	1	Α
3	(Z)	North Carolina *Aiden Neal, Colton Sands, Parker Wolfe, Ethan Strand	16:25.19	4:08.84 - Pl: 3	8:16.00 4:07.16 PI: 3	12:16.03 4:00.04 PI: 2 ↑1	16:25.19 4:09.17 Pl: 3 ↓-1	2	В
4	<u>W</u>	Virginia *Will Daley, Justin Wachtel, James Donahue, Gary Martin	16:25.40	4:08.47 - Pl: 2	8:16.54 4:08.07 Pl: 5 ↓-3	12:16.92 4:00.39 Pl: 3 ↑2	16:25.40 4:08.48 Pl: 4 ↓-1	4	Ε
5	种	Notre Dame *Michael Danzi, Drew Griffith, CJ Singleton, Daelen Ackley	16:30.29	4:09.52 - Pl: 8	8:19.30 4:09.79 Pl: 8	12:26.06 4:06.76 Pl: 7 †1	16:30.29 4:04.23 Pl: 5 ↑2	7	Н
6	ĀМ	<b>Texas A&amp;M</b> Cooper Cawthra, Diego Heredia, Ondrej Gajdos, Gilbert Rono	16:31.10	4:11.00 - Pl: 10	8:17.26 4:06.27 Pl: 7 ↑3	12:26.54 4:09.28 Pl: 8 J-1	4:04.57	8	ı
7		Penn State *Jake Allen, Ryan Watson, Nick Sloff, Christopher DeSousa	16:32.32	4:07.99 - Pl: 1	8:16.37 4:08.39 Pl: 4 <b>\3</b>	12:22.44 4:06.07 Pl: 5 J-1	16:32.32 4:09.88 Pl: 7 ↓-2	10	K
8	Y	Yale *Winslow Atkeson, Owen Karas, Leo Brewer, Brian Gamble	16:34.34	4:11.28 - Pl: 11	8:15.34 4:04.07 Pl: 1 ↑10	4:11.58	<b>16:34.34</b> 4:07.43 Pl: 8 ↑1	11	L
9	W	Wisconsin *Bryce Stachewicz, Bob Liking, Matan Ivri, Liam Newhart	16:37.65	4:10.54 - Pl: 9	8:19.42 4:08.89 Pl: 9	12:25.58 4:06.17 Pl: 6 ↑3	16:37.65 4:12.07 Pl: 9 ↓-3	5	F
10	<b>G</b>	Georgia Tech *Charlie Smith, Alexander Arrambide, Chris Cherono, John Je	<b>16:40.66</b> ssup	4:09.35 Pl: 6	8:21.30 4:11.96 PI: 10 ↓-4	12:31.32 4:10.02 PI: 10	16:40.66 4:09.34 PI: 10	13	R
11	M	Michigan *Riley Flemington, Heath McAllister, Marcus Reilly, Caleb Jare	<b>16:52.05</b> ema	4:09.33 - PI: 5	8:21.60 4:12.28 PI: 11 \$\dagger\$-6	12:36.44 4:14.84 PI: 11	16:52.05 4:15.61 Pl: 11	9	J
12	M	Middle Tennessee *Carmelo Cannizzaro, Brian Kiptoo, Allan Kiplagat, Mackdona Songok	<b>17:16.03</b> ld	4:12.22 - Pl: 12	8:29.79 4:17.57 Pl: 12	12:52.14 4:22.36 Pl: 12	17:16.03 4:23.89 Pl: 12	12	Р
DNS	G	<b>Georgetown</b> James Dunne, Akshay Vadul, Colin Kirkpatrick, Charlie North						6	G
				M					

### **EVENT HISTORY**

Relays Top 10					
15:51.91	Villanova	2024			
15:52.30	Virginia	2024			
15:52.56	Georgetown	2024			
16:04.54	Michigan	2005			
16:07.39	Iona	2024			
16:07.96	Arkansas	1999			
16:08.65	Notre Dame	2024			
16:08.81	Arkansas	2000			
16:09.67	Oregon	2014			
16:09.84	Arkansas	2002			

Recent Champions						
2024	Villanova	15:51.91				
2023	Villanova	16:14.03				
2022	Texas	16:17.45				
2019	Wisconsin	16:39.82				
2018	Villanova	16:23.75				
2017	Oregon	16:21.81				
2016	Penn	16:26.30				
2015	Villanova	16:18.07				
2014	Oregon	16:09.67				
2013	Oregon	16:17.57				

Most Victories				
22	Villanova			
20	Arkansas			
15	Michigan			
10	Penn			
8	Penn State			
5	Cornell			
4	Indiana			
4	Manhattan			
4	Oregon			
3	Texas			
3	Texas			



# College Men's 4x400 College EVENT 584 SATURDAY 5:25 PM

Records ER Auburn 3:04.53 1986

## **IN-PROGRESS STANDINGS**

IN-PI	RUG	RESS STANDINGS						
PLACE	TEAM		RESULT	1600	1200	800	LN	BIE
1	Min .	High Point *Marquis Belle, Camerin Williams, Aidan Britt, Tim Brown	3:07.89	3:07.89 45.94 Pl: 1	2:21.95 47.42 Pl: 1	1:34.54 - Pl: 1	6	BA
2	G	Georgetown *Jaden Marchan, Natanael Vigo Catala, Nicholas Givan, Joshua Davenport	3:10.00	3:10.00 46.53 Pl: 2 ↑2	2:23.48 47.41 Pl: 4	1:36.07 - PI: 4	4	BF
3	W	Villanova *Salvatore Barretta, Luke Rakowitz, Ethan Walls, James Milgie	3:11.05	3:11.05 47.89 Pl: 3	2:23.16 46.66 Pl: 3 ↑2	1:36.50 - Pl: 5	1	BI
4	W <sub>M</sub>	William & Mary *Jacob Robinson, David Seekford, Charlie Bestic, Austin Rice	3:11.11	3:11.11 48.08 Pl: 4 J-2	47.52	1:35.51 - Pl: 2	8	ВС
5		<b>UMBC</b> *Jaeden Burke, Marquis Miller, Alim Raji, Alpha Balde	3:14.06	3:14.06 49.68 Pl: 5	2:24.39 48.61 Pl: 5 ↓-2	1:35.79 - Pl: 3	7	BB
6	<b>S</b> y	Lock Haven *Matthew Muthler, Josiah Schans, Peter Bellomo, Ryan Miller	3:14.99	3:14.99 46.92 Pl: 6 ↑1	2:28.08 49.37 Pl: 7	1:38.71 - Pl: 7	2	ВН
7	***	Monroe *Anthony Barrett, Dwayne Fleming, Tinashe Bure, Modou Sanneh	3:16.20	3:16.20 48.27 Pl: 7 ↓-1	2:27.93 49.41 Pl: 6	1:38.53 - Pl: 6	5	BE
	MONMOUTH	<b>Monmouth</b> Andrew Beers, Aiden Baldelli, William Freeman, Jordan Ricketts					3	BG
	ĝ	<b>East Stroudsburg</b> Mark Jackson, Jaden Johnson, Jaden Collins, Tyler Boone					9	BD